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Love that Bug!

Creating a Vibrant
and Sustainable
Local Economy

Multnomah
Days Parade!

Miles Turoczy, Zach Marshall, and Chloe get ready to
watch the parade with their family. (Center photo by
Polina Olsen. Surrounding photos by Lee Perlman.)

Balloons!

Ash Creek Weods

Better than new! Impeccable inside and
out. 4 BR 2.5 BA. Gourmet kitchen w/
attached family room & eating area that
opens to huge private deck designed for
the best in outdoor living. Large master
with remodeled bath. $697,000

1912 farmhouse on .66 acres. 3+BR
2.5BA. Remodeled. Peaceful setting w/
large deck, hot tub & pond. Separate
studio w/ kitchen & bath currently used
as beauty salon. New 3+ car garage w/
unfinished 900 sq.ft. vaulted studio above
that's rough plumbed & wired. $619,500

Jokne Landing
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4 BR 2 BA remodeled home w/ views of
the city, mountains & river. Open floor plan
w/ hardwood floors & walls of windows.
Maple, granite & SS in kitchen. Level
backyard & 1,100 sq ft deck. Just minutes

to downtown and OHSU. $569,500

First time on the market! Custom built in
1956. 4 bedrooms & 2 fireplaces, family
room & workshop. Vaulted ceilings and
hardwoods. Beautiful lot with SW views.
Great location in Hillsdale. $435,000

Quality one level home w/ 3 BR 2 BA.
Gardeners paradise w/ beautiful grounds.
Covered private patio. Hardwood floors,
family room off kitchen w/ brick fireplace,
large living room w/ built-ins and fire-

place. $424,500

Solid one level ranch style home located
in a great, quiet area. 2BR 2BA. Hardwood
floors in bedrooms, kitchen, dining room
& family room. Family room located off
dining room & kitchen. 2 fireplaces. 1st
time on the market in almost 30 years.
Impeccable inside & outside. $367,500

Stephenson

Pearched way up high on a .63 acre
mostly flat lot. This mid century has a nice
view, privacy and character. 3 bedrooms,
hardwoods, sunroom & double garage
$365,000.
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Mountain and City views! Perched above
OHSU Med School. This 2 BR 3 BA charmer
is ready to go! Hardwood floors & newer
wood windows. French doors open to
large deck with view. Very peaceful and
quiet. $337,500

Verment #ills

Same owner for the last 27 years. Solid Mid
Century home, blocks to Gabriel Park. Dry
full concrete basement with tall ceilings.

Newer vinyl windows. Neil Kelly remodeled

bathroom. $319,000

Birlingame
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Solid mid century ranch style home w/ full
unfinished basement. 2 BR 1 BA. Large
Gleaming hardwood floors, classic brick

fireplace & lots of closets. Private fenced

backyard & located on a quiet street.
$309,500

Raliegh #ills

Impeccable remodeled one level ranch
style home located in sought after
Hemstreet Heights neighborhood. Open
floor plan w/ living room, family room &
sunroom. 2 BD 1 full bath & 2 half baths.
SS appliances & eating bar in kitchen.
Hardwood floors throughout. Private
outdoor back patio. $299,750

Multnemah Village
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Wonderful cottage in the heart of
Multnomah Village. 2 bedrooms with
finished partial basement. Hardwoods
under carpets. Newer roof, water heater
and woodstove. Cute picket fence, garden
& shed. Located on quiet dead end street.
$259,000
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Multnemah Village
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2 BR Cottage in the heart of Multnomah
Village. Light & bright with roomy feel.
Skylight in kitchen and family room with
slider. Quiet & private back yard with
mature cherry and apple trees as well as
organic garden plot. $239,500

A downatiown is made to Neitghborhood House, tne., with each sale.
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